NEXPEAK K1 Immobiliser Function List v10.10

Brand

Model

Function

MAZDA -China

Immobiliser

01.
02.
03.
04.
0s.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

11

Key matching

Key removal

Anti theft ECU matching
Engine ECU matching
Programming Vin
Programming engine Vin
Engine ECU reset
Immobilizer ECU reset
New system matching
Read VIN code

. Key detection
12.
13.

Lock the burglar alarm
Engine ECU detection




